



On The Border Allergen Information

At On the Border, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests. As part of this ongoing commitment, we provide the most current allergen menu information available from our food suppliers on the eight most common allergens to help our guests with food allergies to make informed food selections. Below is a link to suggested menu items for Egg, Fish, Dairy, Peanuts, Shellfish, Soy, Tree Nuts, and Wheat/Gluten allergens.

Because this list expires on a MONTHLY basis, please be sure to contact us for an updated version. We hope that you are able to choose a meal to your liking and look forward to serving you soon.

[On the Border Egg Allergen Information](#)

[On the Border Fish Allergen Information](#)

[On the Border Dairy Allergen Information](#)

[On the Border Peanut Allergen Information](#)

[On the Border Shellfish Allergen Information](#)

[On the Border Soy Allergen Information](#)

[On the Border Tree Nut Allergen Information](#)

[On the Border Wheat and Gluten Allergen Information](#)



Suggested Menu Options for EGG Allergies

We have prepared this suggested list of menu options based on the most up-to-date ingredient information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of egg protein within these items. Please be aware that during normal kitchen operations, involving shared cooking and preparation areas and common fryer oil, the possibility exists for food items to come into contact with egg proteins. Due to these circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée below can be prepared or are egg-free.

Due to the cross-contamination of food items within our fryers, our fried foods could pick-up egg proteins during the cooking process. We recommend that individuals with dietary allergies and intolerances avoid all fried food menu offerings, including Tortilla chips and Enchiladas.*

APPETIZERS: (ALL SERVED WITHOUT TORTILLA CHIPS)

GUACAMOLE
CHILE CON QUESO
FAJITA CHICKEN CON QUESO
WHITE CHILE CON QUESO
QUESO LIVE – FAJITA BEEF AND CHICKEN

SALADS/SOUPS:

(ALL SERVED WITHOUT DRESSING & TORTILLA STRIPS/CROUTONS)

CHICKEN FIESTA SALAD BLACKENED OR GRILLED
HOUSE SALAD
SIZZLING FAJITA SALAD BEEF, CHICKEN OR COMBINATION
TORTILLA SOUP

SALAD DRESSINGS:

CHIPOTLE BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE DRESSING
SMOKED JALAPENO VINAIGRETTE DRESSING

FAJITA GRILL: (ALL SERVED WITHOUT CONDIMENTS)

BEEF, CHICKEN, GRILLED VEGETABLE,
SMOTHERED STEAK

OFF THE GRILL:

BAJA CHICKEN
BANDERA SIRLOIN
BORDER SMART CHICKEN
RANCHILADAS

BURRITOS & CHIMI'S:

BURRITO BEAN & CHEESE W/CHILE CON CARNE
BURRITO BEEF W/CHILE CON CARNE
BURRITO CHICKEN W/SOUR CREAM SAUCE
BURRITO THREE SAUCE FAJITA BEEF OR CHICKEN

FAVORITES:

QUESADILLA FAJITA BEEF, FAJITA CHICKEN OR FAJITA COMBO

SIDES:

BLACK BEAN & CORN RELISH, BLACK BEANS W/JACK CHEESE, FLOUR
TORTILLAS, GRILLED VEGETABLES, GUACAMOLE, HOUSE VEGETABLES W/FAJITA
SEASONING, MEXICAN RICE, PEPPER JACK MASHED POTATOES W/GARNISH,
PICO, REFRIED BEANS W/MIXED CHEESE, SOUR CREAM

SAUCES:

BAJA SAUCE, CHILI CON CARNE SAUCE, CHIMICHURRI SAUCE, CITRUS GARLIC
SAUCE, GARLIC TEQUILA LIME SAUCE, GREEN CHILE SAUCE, GUAJILLO SAUCE,
SALSA, JALAPENO BBQ SAUCE, MOJO DE AJO SAUCE, NORTENA SAUCE,
PECAN PRALINE SAUCE, RANCHERO SAUCE, SOUR CREAM SAUCE

DESSERTS:

KAHLUA ICE CREAM PIE
SIZZLING APPLE CRISP

KIDS: (ALL SERVED WITHOUT SIDES)

CHEESEBURGER/HAMBURGER
GRILLED CHICKEN ENTRÉE
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHEESE QUESADILLA
DESSERT CHOCOLATE OR STRAWBERRY SUNDAE

*The corn tortillas for our Enchiladas are dipped in the fryer prior to being stuffed and rolled.

At On the Border, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests. As part of our ongoing commitment to our guests with allergens concerns, we provide the most current information available from our suppliers on the eight most common allergens, including information for individuals with gluten intolerance.

For information about food allergies, please contact the *Food Allergy & Anaphylaxis Network*:
www.foodallergy.org/ or (800) 929-4040



Suggested Menu Options for FISH Allergies

We have prepared this suggested list of menu options based on the most up-to-date ingredient information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of fish protein within these items. Please be aware that during normal kitchen operations, involving shared cooking and preparation areas and common fryer oil, the possibility exists for food items to come into contact with fish proteins. Due to these circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée below can be prepared or are fish-free.

Due to the cross-contamination of food items within our fryers, our fried foods could pick-up fish proteins during the cooking process. We recommend that individuals with dietary allergies and intolerances avoid all fried food menu offerings, including Tortilla chips and Enchiladas.*

APPETIZERS: (ALL SERVED WITHOUT TORTILLA CHIPS)

GUACAMOLE
CHILE CON QUESO
FAJITA CHICKEN CON QUESO
WHITE CHILE CON QUESO
ULTIMATE LOADED QUESO W/TACO MEAT
QUESO LIVE – FAJITA BEEF, CHICKEN, TACO MEAT

SALADS/SOUPS:

(ALL SERVED WITHOUT DRESSING & TORTILLA STRIPS/CROUT)

CHICKEN FIESTA SALAD BLACKENED OR GRILLED
HOUSE SALAD
SIZZLING FAJITA SALAD BEEF, CHICKEN, COMBINATION
TORTILLA SOUP

SALAD DRESSINGS:

CHIPOTLE BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE DRESSING
CHIPOTLE HONEY MUSTARD DRESSING
SMOKED JALAPENO VINAIGRETTE DRESSING

FAJITA GRILL: (ALL SERVED WITHOUT CONDIMENTS)

ULTIMATE FAJITA
BEEF, CARNITA, CHICKEN, GRILLED VEGETABLE,
SMOTHERED STEAK, SHRIMP
FAJITA - MONTEREY RANCH

OFF THE GRILL:

BAJA CHICKEN
BANDERA SIRLOIN
BORDER SMART CHICKEN
CARNE ASADA & SHRIMP
PICO CHICKEN & SHRIMP
RANCHILADAS

BURRITOS & CHIMI'S:

BURRITO BEAN & CHEESE W/CHILE CON CARNE
BURRITO BEEF W/CHILE CON CARNE
BURRITO CHICKEN W/SOUR CREAM SAUCE
BURRITO THREE SAUCE FAJITA BEEF OR CHICKEN

FAVORITES:

CARNE ASADA STEAK TACOS WITHOUT ONION STRINGS,
QUESADILLA DOUBLE STACKED CLUB
QUESADILLA FAJITA BEEF, FAJITA CHICKEN OR FAJITA COMBO

SIDES:

BLACK BEAN & CORN RELISH, BLACK BEANS W/JACK CHEESE, FLOUR TORTILLAS,
GRILLED VEGETABLES, GUACAMOLE, HOUSE VEGETABLES W/FAJITA SEASONING,
MEXICAN RICE, PEPPER JACK MASHED POTATOES W/GARNISH, PICO, REFRIED BEANS
W/MIXED CHEESE, SOUR CREAM

SAUCES:

BAJA SAUCE, CHILI CON CARNE SAUCE, CHIMICHURRI SAUCE, CITRUS GARLIC SAUCE,
GARLIC TEQUILA LIME SAUCE, GREEN CHILE SAUCE, SALSA, JALAPENO BBQ SAUCE,
MOJO DE AJO SAUCE, NORTENA SAUCE,
PECAN PRALINE SAUCE, RANCHERO SAUCE, SOUR CREAM SAUCE

DESSERTS:

BORDER BROWNIE SUNDAE
DULCE DE LECHE CHEESECAKE
KAHLUA ICE CREAM PIE
SIZZLING APPLE CRISP

KIDS: (ALL SERVED WITHOUT SIDES)

CHEESEBURGER/HAMBURGER
CHEESE QUESADILLA
GRILLED CHICKEN ENTRÉE
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
DESSERT CHOCOLATE OR STRAWBERRY SUNDAE

At On the Border, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests. As part of our ongoing commitment to our guests with allergens concerns, we provide the most current information available from our suppliers on the eight most common allergens, including information for individuals with gluten intolerance.

For information about food allergies, please contact the *Food Allergy & Anaphylaxis Network*:
www.foodallergy.org/ or (800) 929-4040



Suggested Menu Options for MILK Allergies

We have prepared this suggested list of menu options based on the most up-to-date ingredient information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of milk protein within these items. Please be aware that during normal kitchen operations, involving shared cooking and preparation areas and common fryer oil, the possibility exists for food items to come into contact with milk proteins. Due to these circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée below can be prepared or are milk-free.

Due to the cross-contamination of food items within our fryers, our fried foods could pick-up milk proteins during the cooking process. We recommend that individuals with dietary allergies and intolerances avoid all fried food menu offerings, including Tortilla chips and Enchiladas.*

APPETIZERS: (ALL SERVED *WITHOUT* TORTILLA CHIPS)
GUACAMOLE- NO TORTILLA CHIPS

SALADS/SOUPS:
(ALL SERVED *WITHOUT* CHEESE, DRESSING, & TORTILLA STRIPS, CRISP/CROUTONS)

CHICKEN FIESTA SALAD BLACKENED OR GRILLED
HOUSE SALAD
SIZZLING FAJITA SALAD- BEEF, CHICKEN OR
COMBINATION NO SOUR CREAM
TORTILLA SOUP- NO RICE, CHEESE, TORTILLA STRIPS

SALAD DRESSINGS:
CHIPOTLE BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE DRESSING
CHIPOTLE HONEY MUSTARD
SMOKED JALAPENO VINAIGRETTE DRESSING

FAJITA GRILL:
(ALL SERVED *WITHOUT* CONDIMENTS, RICE, NO CHEESE ON BEANS)
BEEF, CHICKEN, GRILLED VEGETABLE,

OFF THE GRILL:
BANDERA SIRLOIN – SIRLOIN, RUB, RELISH ONLY

SIDES:

BLACK BEAN & CORN RELISH, BLACK BEANS NO GARNISH, GRILLED
VEGETABLES, GUACAMOLE,
HOUSE VEGETABLES W/ FAJITA SEASONING,
PICO DE GALLO, REFRIED BEANS W/NO CHEESE

SAUCES:

CHIMICHURRI SAUCE, CITRUS GARLIC SAUCE, GUAJILLO SAUCE, SALSA,
MOJO DE AJO SAUCE, NORTENA SAUCE, RANCHERO SAUCE

KIDS: (ALL SERVED *WITHOUT* SIDES)
GRILLED CHICKEN ENTRÉE – NO SIDES

At On the Border, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests. As part of our ongoing commitment to our guests with allergens concerns, we provide the most current information available from our suppliers on the eight most common allergens, including information for individuals with gluten intolerance.

For information about food allergies, please contact the *Food Allergy & Anaphylaxis Network*:
www.foodallergy.org/ or (800) 929-4040



Suggested Menu Options for PEANUT Allergies

We have prepared this suggested list of menu options based on the most up-to-date ingredient information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of peanut protein within these items. Please be aware that during normal kitchen operations, involving shared cooking and preparation areas and common fryer oil, the possibility exists for food items to come into contact with peanut proteins. Due to these circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée below can be prepared or are peanut-free.

Due to the cross-contamination of food items within our fryers, our fried foods could pick-up peanut proteins during the cooking process. We recommend that individuals with dietary allergies and intolerances avoid all fried food menu offerings, including Tortilla chips and Enchiladas.*

APPETIZERS: (ALL SERVED WITHOUT TORTILLA CHIPS)

GUACAMOLE
CHILE CON QUESO/ WHITE CHILE
FAJITA CHICKEN CON QUESO
ULTIMATE LOADED QUESO W/TACO MEAT
QUESO LIVE – FAJITA BEEF, CHICKEN, TACO MEAT

SALADS/SOUPS:

(ALL SERVED WITHOUT DRESSING & TORTILLA STRIPS/CROUTONS)

CHICKEN FIESTA SALAD BLACKENED OR GRILLED
HOUSE SALAD
SIZZLING FAJITA SALAD BEEF, CHICKEN OR COMBINATION
TORTILLA SOUP

SALAD DRESSINGS:

CHIPOTLE BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE DRESSING
CHIPOTLE HONEY MUSTARD
JALAPENO CAESAR, RANCH
SMOKED JALAPENO VINAIGRETTE DRESSING

FAJITA GRILL: (ALL SERVED WITHOUT CONDIMENTS)

ULTIMATE FAJITAS- BEEF, CARNITA, CHICKEN,
GRILLED VEGETABLE, SMOTHERED STEAK, SHRIMP,
FAJITAS MONTEREY RANCH CHICKEN

OFF THE GRILL:

BAJA CHICKEN
BANDERA SIRLOIN
BORDER SMART CHICKEN
CARNE ASADA & SHRIMP
PICO CHICKEN & SHRIMP

SEAFOOD:

SALMON MEXICANO

BURRITOS & CHIMI'S:

BURRITO CHICKEN W/SOUR CREAM SAUCE
BURRITO THREE SAUCE FAJITA BEEF OR CHICKEN

FAVORITES:

BUFFALO CHICKEN TACOS **WITHOUT** ONION STRINGS
CARNE ASADA STEAK TACOS **WITHOUT** ONION STRINGS
QUESADILLA DOUBLE STACKED CLUB
QUESADILLA FAJITA BEEF, FAJITA CHICKEN OR FAJITA COMBO

SIDES:

BLACK BEAN & CORN RELISH, BLACK BEANS W/JACK CHEESE, FLOUR
TORTILLAS, GRILLED VEGETABLES, GUACAMOLE, HOUSE VEGETABLES
W/FAJITA SEASONING, MEXICAN RICE, PEPPER JACK MASHED
POTATOES W/GARNISH, PICO, REFRIED BEANS W/MIXED CHEESE,
SOUR CREAM

SAUCES:

BAJA SAUCE, CHIMICHURRI SAUCE, CITRUS GARLIC SAUCE, GARLIC
TEQUILA LIME SAUCE, GREEN CHILE SAUCE, GUAJILLO SAUCE, SALSA,
JALAPENO BBQ SAUCE, MOJO DE AJO SAUCE, NORTENA SAUCE, PECAN
PRALINE SAUCE, RANCHERO SAUCE, SOUR CREAM SAUCE

DESSERTS:

BORDER BROWNIE SUNDAE
DULCE DE LECHE CHEESECAKE
KAHLUA ICE CREAM PIE
SIZZLING APPLE CRISP

KIDS: (ALL SERVED WITHOUT SIDES)

CHEESEBURGER/HAMBURGER
CHEESE QUESADILLA
GRILLED CHICKEN ENTRÉE
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

At On the Border, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests. As part of our ongoing commitment to our guests with allergens concerns, we provide the most current information available from our suppliers on the eight most common allergens, including information for individuals with gluten intolerance.

For information about food allergies, please contact the *Food Allergy & Anaphylaxis Network*:
www.foodallergy.org/ or (800) 929-4040



Suggested Menu Options for SHELLFISH Allergies

We have prepared this suggested list of menu options based on the most up-to-date ingredient information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of shellfish protein within these items. Please be aware that during normal kitchen operations, involving shared cooking and preparation areas and common fryer oil, the possibility exists for food items to come into contact with shellfish proteins. Due to these circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée below can be prepared or are shellfish-free.

Due to the cross-contamination of food items within our fryers, our fried foods could pick-up shellfish proteins during the cooking process. We recommend that individuals with dietary allergies and intolerances avoid all fried food menu offerings, including Tortilla chips and Enchiladas.*

APPETIZERS: (ALL SERVED WITHOUT TORTILLA CHIPS)

GUACAMOLE
CHILE CON QUESO/WHITE CHILE
FAJITA CHICKEN CON QUESO
ULTIMATE LOADED QUESO W/TACO MEAT
QUESO LIVE – FAJITA BEEF, CHICKEN, TACO MEAT

SALADS/SOUPS:

(ALL SERVED WITHOUT DRESSING & TORTILLA STRIPS/CROUTONS)

CHICKEN FIESTA SALAD BLACKENED OR GRILLED
HOUSE SALAD
SIZZLING FAJITA SALAD BEEF, CHICKEN OR COMBINATION
TORTILLA SOUP

SALAD DRESSINGS:

CHIPOTLE BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE
CHIPOTLE HONEY MUSTARD
JALAPENO CAESAR
RANCH
SMOKED JALAPENO VINAIGRETTE

FAJITA GRILL: (ALL SERVED WITHOUT CONDIMENTS)

FAJITAS - BEEF, CARNITA, CHICKEN, GRILLED VEGETABLE,
SMOTHERED STEAK, FAJITAS MONTEREY RANCH CHICKEN

OFF THE GRILL:

BAJA CHICKEN
BANDERA SIRLOIN
BORDER SMART CHICKEN
RANCHILADAS

FAVORITES:

BUFFALO CHICKEN TACOS WITHOUT ONION STRINGS
CARNE ASADA STEAK TACOS WITHOUT ONION STRINGS
QUESADILLA DOUBLE STACKED CLUB
QUESADILLA FAJITA BEEF, FAJITA CHICKEN OR FAJITA COMBO

BURRITOS & CHIMI'S:

BURRITO BEAN & CHEESE W/CHILE CON CARNE
BURRITO BEEF W/CHILE CON CARNE
BURRITO CHICKEN W/SOUR CREAM SAUCE
BURRITO THREE SAUCE FAJITA BEEF OR CHICKEN

SEAFOOD:

SALMON MEXICANO

SIDES:

BLACK BEAN & CORN RELISH, BLACK BEANS W/JACK CHEESE, CHILI CON CARNE, FLOUR TORTILLA, GRILLED VEGETABLES, GUACAMOLE, HOUSE VEGETABLES W/FAJITA SEASONING, MEXICAN RICE, PEPPER JACK MASHED POTATOES W/GARNISH, PICO, REFRIED BEANS W/MIXED CHEESE, SOUR CREAM

SAUCES:

BAJA SAUCE, CHIMICHURRI SAUCE, CITRUS GARLIC SAUCE, GREEN CHILE SAUCE, GUAJILLO SAUCE, SALSA, JALAPEÑO BBQ SAUCE, MOJO DE AJO SAUCE, NORTENA SAUCE, PECAN PRALINE SAUCE, RANCHERO SAUCE, SOUR CREAM SAUCE

DESSERTS:

BORDER BROWNIE SUNDAE
DULCE DE LECHE CHEESECAKE
KAHLUA ICE CREAM PIE
SIZZLING APPLE CRISP

KIDS: (ALL SERVED WITHOUT SIDES)

CHEESEBURGER/HAMBURGER
CHEESE QUESADILLA
GRILLED CHICKEN ENTRÉE
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
DESSERT CHOCOLATE OR STRAWBERRY SUNDAE

At On the Border, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests. As part of our ongoing commitment to our guests with allergens concerns, we provide the most current information available from our suppliers on the eight most common allergens, including information for individuals with gluten intolerance.

For information about food allergies, please contact the *Food Allergy & Anaphylaxis Network*:
www.foodallergy.org/ or (800) 929-4040



Suggested Menu Options for SOY Allergies

We have prepared this suggested list of menu options based on the most up-to-date ingredient information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of soy protein within these items. Please be aware that during normal kitchen operations, involving shared cooking and preparation areas and common fryer oil, the possibility exists for food items to come into contact with soy proteins. Due to these circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée below can be prepared or are soy-free.

Due to the cross-contamination of food items within our fryers, our fried foods could pick-up soy proteins during the cooking process. We recommend that individuals with dietary allergies and intolerances avoid all fried food menu offerings, including Tortilla chips and Enchiladas.*

APPETIZERS: (ALL SERVED WITHOUT TORTILLA CHIPS)
GUACAMOLE

SALADS/SOUPS:
ALL SERVED WITHOUT DRESSING & TORTILLA STRIPS/CROUTONS

HOUSE SALAD

SALAD DRESSINGS:
NONE

OFF THE GRILL:
BANDERA SIRLOIN – SIRLOIN, RUB & RELISH ONLY

SIDES:

BLACK BEAN & CORN RELISH
GRILLED VEGETABLES
GUACAMOLE
HOUSE VEGETABLES W/ NO FAJITA SEASONING & NO PHASE
REFRIED BEANS W/MIXED CHEESE
SOUR CREAM

SAUCES:

CHIMICHURRI SAUCE
SALSA
PECAN PRALINE SAUCE
RANCHERO SAUCE

KIDS: (ALL SERVED WITHOUT SIDES)

DESSERT CHOCOLATE OR STRAWBERRY SUNDAE

At On the Border, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests. As part of our ongoing commitment to our guests with allergens concerns, we provide the most current information available from our suppliers on the eight most common allergens, including information for individuals with gluten intolerance.

For information about food allergies, please contact the *Food Allergy & Anaphylaxis Network*:
www.foodallergy.org/ or (800) 929-4040



Suggested Menu Options for TREE NUT Allergies

We have prepared this suggested list of menu options based on the most up-to-date ingredient information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of tree nut protein within these items. Please be aware that during normal kitchen operations, involving shared cooking and preparation areas and common fryer oil, the possibility exists for food items to come into contact with tree nut proteins. Due to these circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée below can be prepared or are tree nut-free.

Due to the cross-contamination of food items within our fryers, our fried foods could pick-up tree nut proteins during the cooking process. We recommend that individuals with dietary allergies and intolerances avoid all fried food menu offerings, including Tortilla chips and Enchiladas.*

APPETIZERS: (ALL SERVED WITHOUT TORTILLA CHIPS)

GUACAMOLE
CHILE CON QUESO/ WHITE CHILE
FAJITA CHICKEN CON QUESO
ULTIMATE LOADED QUESO W/TACO MEAT
QUESO LIVE – FAJITA BEEF, CHICKEN, TACO MEAT

SALADS/SOUPS:

(ALL SERVED WITHOUT DRESSING & TORTILLA STRIPS/CROUTONS)

CHICKEN FIESTA SALAD BLACKENED OR GRILLED
HOUSE SALAD
SIZZLING FAJITA SALAD BEEF, CHICKEN OR COMBINATION
TORTILLA SOUP

SALAD DRESSINGS:

CHIPOTLE BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE DRESSING
CHIPOTLE HONEY MUSTARD
JALAPENO CAESAR
RANCH
SMOKED JALAPENO VINAIGRETTE DRESSING

FAJITA GRILL: (ALL SERVED WITHOUT CONDIMENTS)

ULTIMATE - BEEF, CARNITA, CHICKEN,
GRILLED VEGETABLE, SMOTHERED STEAK, SHRIMP
FAJITAS – MONTEREY RANCH CHICKEN

OFF THE GRILL:

BAJA CHICKEN
BANDERA SIRLOIN
BORDER SMART CHICKEN
CARNE ASADA & SHRIMP
PICO CHICKEN & SHRIMP
RANCHILADAS

DESSERTS:

DULCE DE LECHE CHEESECAKE

BURRITOS & CHIMI'S:

BURRITO BEAN & CHEESE W/CHILE CON CARNE
BURRITO BEEF W/CHILE CON CARNE
BURRITO CHICKEN W/SOUR CREAM SAUCE
BURRITO THREE SAUCE FAJITA BEEF OR CHICKEN

FAVORITES:

BUFFALO CHICKEN TACOS WITHOUT ONION STRINGS
CARNE ASADA STEAK TACOS WITHOUT ONION STRINGS
QUESADILLA DOUBLE STACKED CLUB
QUESADILLA FAJITA BEEF, FAJITA CHICKEN OR FAJITA COMBO

SIDES:

BLACK BEAN & CORN RELISH, BLACK BEANS W/JACK CHEESE, FLOUR
TORTILLAS, GRILLED VEGETABLES, GUACAMOLE, HOUSE VEGETABLES
W/FAJITA SEASONING, MEXICAN RICE, PEPPER JACK MASHED
POTATOES W/GARNISH, PICO, REFRIED BEANS W/MIXED CHEESE,
SOUR CREAM

SAUCES:

BAJA SAUCE, CHILI CON CARNE SAUCE, CHIMICHURRI SAUCE, CITRUS
GARLIC SAUCE, GARLIC TEQUILA LIME SAUCE, GREEN CHILE SAUCE,
GUAJILLO SAUCE, SALSA, JALAPENO BBQ SAUCE,
MOJO DE AJO SAUCE, NORTENA SAUCE, PECAN PRALINE SAUCE,
RANCHERO SAUCE, SOUR CREAM SAUCE

SEAFOOD:

SALMON MEXICANO

KIDS: (ALL SERVED WITHOUT SIDES)

CHEESEBURGER/HAMBURGER
CHEESE QUESADILLA
GRILLED CHICKEN ENTRÉE
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

At On the Border, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests. As part of our ongoing commitment to our guests with allergens concerns, we provide the most current information available from our suppliers on the eight most common allergens, including information for individuals with gluten intolerance.

For information about food allergies, please contact the *Food Allergy & Anaphylaxis Network*:
www.foodallergy.org/ or (800) 929-4040



Suggested Menu Options for WHEAT/GLUTEN Allergies

We have prepared this suggested list of menu options based on the most up-to-date ingredient information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of wheat/gluten protein within these items. Please be aware that during normal kitchen operations, involving shared cooking and preparation areas and common fryer oil, the possibility exists for food items to come into contact with wheat/gluten proteins. Due to these circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée below can be prepared or are wheat/gluten-free.

Due to the cross-contamination of food items within our fryers, our fried foods could pick-up wheat/gluten proteins during the cooking process. We recommend that individuals with dietary allergies and intolerances avoid all fried food menu offerings, including Tortilla chips and Enchiladas.*

APPETIZERS: (ALL SERVED WITHOUT TORTILLA CHIPS)

GUACAMOLE
CHILE CON QUESO
FAJITA CHICKEN CON QUESO – NO SOUR CREAM
WHITE CHILE CON QUESO

SALADS/SOUPS:

(ALL SERVED WITHOUT DRESSING & TORTILLA STRIPS/CROUTONS)

CHICKEN FIESTA SALAD BLACKENED OR GRILLED
HOUSE SALAD
SIZZLING FAJITA SALAD BEEF, CHICKEN OR COMBINATION -
NO SOUR CREAM, NO ONIONS

SALAD DRESSINGS:

CHIPOTLE BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE DRESSING
CHIPOTLE HONEY MUSTARD
JALAPENO CAESAR
SMOKED JALAPENO VINAIGRETTE DRESSING

FAJITA GRILL: (ALL SERVED WITHOUT CONDIMENTS, NO ONIONS, NO FLOUR TORTILLAS)

BEEF, CARNITA, CHICKEN

OFF THE GRILL:

BANDERA SIRLOIN – SIRLOIN, RUB & RELISH ONLY
BORDER SMART CHICKEN – NO GRILLED VEGGIES

SIDES:

BLACK BEAN & CORN RELISH,
BLACK BEANS W/JACK CHEESE,
GUACAMOLE,
HOUSE VEGETABLES W/FAJITA SEASONING
MEXICAN RICE
PEPPER JACK MASHED POTATOES W/GARNISH
PICO DE GALLO
REFRIED BEANS W/MIXED CHEESE

SAUCES:

CHIMICHURRI SAUCE
CITRUS GARLIC SAUCE
SALSA
MOJO DE AJO SAUCE
NORTENA SAUCE
PECAN PRALINE SAUCE

KIDS: (ALL SERVED WITHOUT SIDES)

GRILLED CHICKEN ENTRÉE
DESSERT STRAWBERRY SUNDAE

At On the Border, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests. As part of our ongoing commitment to our guests with allergens concerns, we provide the most current information available from our suppliers on the eight most common allergens, including information for individuals with gluten intolerance.

For information about food allergies, please contact the *Food Allergy & Anaphylaxis Network*:
www.foodallergy.org/ or (800) 929-4040